

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No. 1/2016 in Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 10627/2016

NARINDER KUMAR BHURI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007)

WITH I.A. No.1 in C.A.D.No(s). 10625/2016

(Appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Date: 19/09/2016 These application were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant K. Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Sukant Vikram,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,ASG  
Mr. Vijay Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted one week's time to file objection/response to the affidavit filed by the respondent-U.O.I.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER